LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

Protection of the Environment Legislation Amendment Bill 2011

First Print

Proposed amendments

No. 1	Page 3, Schedule 1 [4], line 16. Omit "5". Insert instead "6".
No. 2	Page 3, Schedule 1 [4], line 18. Omit "4". Insert instead "5".
No. 3	Page 3, Schedule 1 [4]. Insert after line 23: (c) 1 is to be appointed to represent the interests of the community, and
No. 4	Page 5, Schedule 1 [10], line 17. Omit "3". Insert instead "4".

c2011-115 19/10/11 2:13 pm Page 1